22
JIB KITS
CEILING MOUNTED, 50lb. CAPACITY JIB KITS
JIBS
Hanging a jib from an overhead structure may be the best way to put a workstation where it’s needed. These kits free floor space and allow for greater
plant layout flexibility. Jibs have steel WS50 booms in length shown. Vertical columns include a heavy duty 3ft. (0.9m) safety chain at the top and
safety plate at the bottom to prevent boom from sliding off. The columns are 3”O.D. x 2.5” I.D. (76 x 64mm) welded steel tubing.
WS50 Rail Booms for loads up to 50 lbs. (22.5kg)

Gleason Reel Corp. • 600 S. Clark St. • P.O. Box 26 • Mayville, WI 53050 • Phone: 920-387-4120 • Fax: 920-387-4189
BOOM
LENGTH
  ft.   (m)
BOOM
TYPE
VERTICAL
COLUMN
ft.     (m)
MODEL
 NUMBER
w/ BOOM
MODEL
 NUMBER
w/o BOOM
     6.0    (1.8) Swing    3.0    (0.9) WCS-060302 WS00-CC03
     6.0    (1.8) Swing    5.0    (1.5) WCS-060502 WS00-CC05
     6.0    (1.8) Swing    6.0    (1.8) WCS-060602 WS00-CC06
     6.0    (1.8) Swing    7.0    (2.1) WCS-060702 WS00-CC07
     6.0    (1.8) Swing    8.0    (2.4) WCS-060802 WS00-CC08
     6.0    (1.8) Swing    9.0    (2.7) WCS-060902 WS00-CC09
4x 0.531 (3)
6.00
(152)
4.00